Agricultural Products
30
Implement Caddy
The Implement Caddy by MK Martin converts your 3PH
implements to trailed versions when access to a 3PH equipped
unit is not available. This alternative to conventional 3PH
mounting allows greater flexibility over your work force.
* SCIC1700 Shown with optional weight box

(3
0”
 Fo
ldi
ng
)
18
 Ro
w
(2
2”
 Fo
ldi
ng
)
SCTB6R30 6 row 30” tool bar 1 - - - -
SCTB8R30 8 row 30” tool bar - 1 - - -
SCTBSF12R30 12 row 30” Stack N Fold - - 1 - -
SCTB12R30 12 row 30” tool bar - - 1 - -
SCTBSF16R30 16 row 30” Stack N Fold - - - 1 -
SCTB16R30 16 row 30” tool bar - - - 1 -
SCTB28R22 18 row 22” tool bar - - - - 1
SCBRU Generation II row unit 6 8 12 16 18
SCSNC Notched Coulter 6 8 12 16 18
SCSWC Wavy Coulter 6 8 12 16 18
SCSTM Sunco Trash Manager 6 8 12 16 18
ST5011196 Floating Trash Manager mnt 6 8 12 16 18
SCIRDT Depth Gauge Wheel (set) 6 8 12 16 18
SCIRDC Coulter Depth Gauge Wheel 6 8 12 16 18
22855v Fixed Knife Adaptor 6 8 12 16 18
SCNIBBD Independent Berm Builder (cupped) 6 8 12 16 18
SCNIBBC Independent Berm Builder (wavy) 6 8 12 16 18
SCBPT Berm Packer (urethane) 6 8 12 16 18
SCBPW Berm Packer (wire) 6 8 12 16 18
SCBE Berm Enhancer 6 8 12 16 18
SCKLSTS Knife Shank w/repl. Point (liquid) 6 8 12 16 18
SCKLSTL Knife Shank w/repl. Point (liquid/dry) 6 8 12 16 18
SCHTA6R30 6 row 30” hydraulic tripper 1 - - - -
SCHTA8R30 8 row 30” hydraulic tripper - 1 - - -
SCHTASF12R30 12 row 30” hydraulic tripper (For Stack
N Fold)
- - 1 - -
SCHTA12R30 12 row 30” hydraulic tripper - - 1 - -
SCHTASF16R30 16 row 30” hydraulic tripper (For Stack
N Fold)
- - - 1 -
SCHTA16R30 16 row 30” hydraulic tripper - - - 1 -
SCHTA18R22 18 row 22” hydraulic tripper - - - - 1
SCSGW Standard Gauge Wheel (set) 1 1 1 1 1
SCPDGW Pump Drive Gauge Wheel (set) 1 1 1 1 1
SCTDF Trailer Hitch 1 1 1 1 1
SCSTPO Replacement knife point (mini Mole)(Parts) 6 8 12 16 18